(@ Stagecoach X60/61/X63

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

61 61 X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 X663 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60

Peterhead Grange Rd 05:30 05:55 07:15
Peterhead opp Morningside Ave. 05:35 06:00 07:20
Peterhead West Rd opp Eden Dr. 05:40 06:05 07:25
Peterhead Bus Station 04:45 05:50 06:15 0615 0630 06:35 07:00 0715 07:30 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:40 1M:00 140 12:00 1240 13:00
Stirling Village Station Road 04:55 06:00 06:26 06:26 0641 06:47 07:11 07:28 0O7:41 0841 0911 09:4 10:11 10:51 111 151 12:1 12:51 B
Cruden Bay 05:03 06:08 06:34 - - 06:55 - 07:36 - 08:49 - 09:49 - 10:59 - 1:59 - 12:59 -
Hatton Station Hotel A90 05:13 06:18 = 06:36 06:51 7 07:21 - o751 = 09:20 = 10:20 = 1:20 = 12:20 - 13:20
Ellon Park + Ride arr 05:24 06:29 = 06:48 07:03 - 07:33 = 08:03 - 09:32 =. 10:32 - n:32 - 12:32 = 13:32
1) ) - 1 - - & 1) N 1) - 1 - I - 1) 5 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep 05:25 06:30 - 07:05 - - - 08:05 - 0935 - 10:35 - 135 - 12:35 - 13:35
Ellon Market Street 05:30 06:35 = o7:1 = 0o7:41 - 08:1 = 09:40 = 10:40 = 1:40 = 12:40 - 13:40
Ellon Campus - - - - - - - 08:15 - - - = - = - = - -
Newburgh Primary Scheol 05:40 06:45 - = = - = - = = = = & = 2 = - =
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr = = 06:54 = 0717 - 07:55 J 09:08 = 10:08 o 1118 - 12:18 o 13:18 -
- - ! : 1 5 1 P ! = 1 - 1 : i - I -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep - - 06:56 - 0719 - 07:57 - 09:09 - 10:09 - 1119 - 1219 - 13:19 -
Balmedie opp. Blairton House 05:48 06:53 - - - - - - - - - - - = - - - -
Balmedie Elgie Road 05:50 06:55 - - - - - o - - - - = - - - - .
Balmedie White Horse = = 07:06 - o732 - 0810 - 0921 - 10019 - 11:29 - 12:29 - 13:29 B
Aberdeen Union Square 06:18 07:23 0731 07:49 07:59 0819 08:39 08:55 09:49 10:18 10:47 118 157 12:18 12:57  13:18 13:57 1418
Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen _
-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC) = {Hepratssniad
“Bridge of Don Barscks Downeuth Boed [ e B e S
:Unirvers;);lsRc:: =5 _-Stt F:t';rasrt."ErrroTS:o PN yTICle WS operstes Breugh:
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St I —
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi
-Union Square Bus Station * iy . = = & . s
You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing
Service 61 will serve all stops. —u up for email updates.

(© Stagecoach X60/61/X63

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023
X63 Xe60 X63 X660 X63 Xe0 X63 Xe0 X63 61 61 61 61
Peterhead Bus Station 13:40 14:00 14:40 15:00 15:40 16:00 16:15 16:45 1715 17:45 18:45 20:15 21:.45
Stirling Village Station Road 13:51 141 14:51 Bn 15:51 1e:1 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:55 18:55 20:25 21:55
Cruden Bay 13:59 = 14:59 = 15:59 - 16:34 = 17:35 18:03 19:03 20:33 22:03
Hatton Station Hotel A0 - 14:20 = 15:20 = 16:20 - 17:05 - 18:13 19:13 20:43 2213
Ellon Park + Ride arr = 14:32 = e = 16:32 - 1747 E 18:24 19:24 20:54 22:24
- 1 = 1 + 1 = 1 - 1 1 It 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep = 14:35 - 15:35 - 16:35 - 17:20 5 18:25 19:25 20:55 22:25
Ellon Market Street o 14:40 - 15:41 - 16:41 - 17:26 - 18:30 19:30 21:00 22:30
Newburgh Primary School - - - - - = - - - 18:40 19:40 21110 22:40
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr 14:18 - 15:18 - 16:18 - 16:53 & 17:54 = = - =
1 A ! - 1 * l = 1 2 5 s E
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep 14:19 - 15:19 - 16:19 = 16:54 - 17:56 - - - -
Balmedie opp. Blairton House = = - - - - - = = 18:48 19:48 2118 22:48
Balmedie Elgie Road = @ % i z & = = & 18:50  19:50 21:20 22:50
Balmedie White Horse 14:29 e 15:29 - 16:29 - 17:04 = 18:06 - - - -
Aberdeen Union Square 14:57 15:18 15:57 16:25 16:57 17:25 17:32 18:10 18:34 19:18 2018 21:46 2316

- Stopnot served
To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain on
L the vehicle, which operates through.

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops.

L

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email updates.



(@ Stagecoach X60/61/X63

Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

61 61 X60 X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X60
Aberdeen Union Square 06:20 07:30 08:00 08:35 0845 09:00 0930 10:00 10:30 1100 1:40 12:00  12:40 13:00 13:30 1340  14:20
Balmedie opp White Horse & = = 09:06 - - 10:01 - 11:01 - 121 - 131 - 14:01 - -
R L e s = - o096 - - 10:1 - 1 - 12:21 - 13:21 - 14:1 - -
. = - I : . 1 - 1 - 1 N 1 - 1 - R
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep - - N 09:18 - - 10:13 - 113 - 12:23 - 13:23 - 14:13 - -
Newburgh opp Primary School 06:54 = - - - - - - - - - = - = - - =
Ellon Market Street 07:04 08:05 08:38 - 09:23  09:38 - 10:38 - 1:38 = 12:38 = 13:38 a 14:18  15:09
Ellon Park + Ride arr 07:07 08:09  08:41 - 09:26  09:H - 10:4 - 1:41 . 12:41 - 13:41 . 14:21 15:12
1 1 1 = it ) = ) - 1 - 1 - 1) - 1 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep o7:08 0811  08:42 - 09:27  09:42 = 10:42 ¢ m42 : 12:42 - 13:42 . 1422 1513
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 o718 08:21  08:51 - 09:36  09:51 - 10:51 - 11:51 . 12:51 - 13:51 5 14:31 1523
Cruden Bay 07:26  08:28 - 09:33 4 £ 10:28 - :28 - 12:38 - 13:38 - 14:28 - -
Stirling Village 07:36  08:39 08:59 09:45 09:44 09:59 10:40 10:59  11:40 1:59 1250  12:69 1350  13:59 1440 1439 1631
Peterhead Bus Station 07:46  08:49  09:07 09:56 09:52  10:07  10:51 m:07 11:51 12:07  13:01 13:07  14:01 14:07 1451 1447 1539
West Road at Eden Drive 15:43
Peterhead Morningside Avenue 15:48
Peterhead Grange Road 15:52

- Stop not served
To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and

1 customers may remain on the vehicls, which operatas through.
Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops betv Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:
-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road
- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -5t Machar Dr/School Rd
-University Road -5t Peter St/Errol St
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St
-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61will serve all stops.
L I

(L

o “a

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email
updates.

Stagecoach X60/61/X63

Aberdeen Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

MONDAY TO FRIDAY CONTINUED

X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X60 X63 X60 61 X60 X63 61 61 61 61
Sch

Aberdeen Union Square 4:30 1500 1535  16:05 1630  16:35 700 17:30 1750 1815 18:45 1925  19:45  20:45 2245  23:30
Balmedie Chapelwell Drive 15:01 - 16:06 = 17:03 = g 18:03 = - - = = - - -
Balmedie opp White Horse = - - - - - - - - 18:41 - 19:48 20:11 211 22:40 23:53
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr 1sm - 16:16 = 1713 = 18:13 - - - 20:01 - - - -

1 B ! - 1 - - l - - - ! ; = - -
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep 1513 - 16:18 = 177 = = 18:17 = - - 20:01 = - - -
Newburgh Primary School - = 5 - - - - - 18:51 5 - 20:21 21:21 22:50 00:03
Ellon Campus - 15:45 = = B s N = = - - - - - =
Ellon Market Street = 15:49 - 16:50 - = - 18:28  19:01 19:22 = 20:31 2131 23:00 003
Ellon Park + Ride arr - 15:52 - 16:53 = 7:20  17:42 5 18:31 19:04  19:25 - 20:34 2134 2303 0046

- 1 - l - [l i - i Il Il - 1 Il 1 n
Ellon Park + Ride dep = 15:53 = 16:54 : 17:21 17:43 o 1832 19:05  19:26 ) 20:35 2135  23:04 0047
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 - 16:03 - 17:04 - 17:31 17:53 - 1842 1915 19:36 & 20:45 2145 2314 00:27
Cruden Bay 15:28 - 16:33 - 17:32 - - 18:32 . 19:22 . 2046 2052 2152 2321 00:34
Stirling Village Station Road 1540 16:M 16:45 1712 17:43 17:40 1802  18:43  18:50  19:32  19:45  20:28 2102 22:02  23:3 00:44
Peterhead Bus Station 15:51 16:19 6:56  17:23 753 50 1842 18:53  19:00  19:43  19:55  20:38 2113 2243 2342 00:55
Peterhead West Rd at Eden Dr. 16:23 18:17 19:03
Peterhead Morningside Ave. 16:28 18:22 19:07
Peterhead Grange Road 16:32 18:27 191

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

~Murcar(for B&@) ~Parkway(old AECC) ey |
-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road - Stop not served

- Lord Hay's Road (for LidI) -St Machar Dr/School Rd To comply with Drivere Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-
-University Road -5t Peter St/Errol St 1 burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St on the vehicle, which cperates through.

-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

L I
-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops. 1 You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com, or by signing up for email
| 0
Service X60 1420 will operate only on Wed - Fri updates.



X60/61/X63

033“99(3000*\ Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen

timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

SATURDAY

61 61 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63 X60 X63
Peterhead Bus Station 05:25 06:25 06:55 07:00 07:25 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 10:00 10:30 1:00 1m:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 13:30
Stirling Village Station Road 05:35 06:35 07:06 o710 07:.36 08:10 08:41 09:10 09:41 10:10 10:41 m10 141 12:10 12:41 13:10 13:41
Cruden Bay 05:43 06:43 oT:15 - 07:45 - 08:50 5 09:50 10:50 2 1n:50 - 12:50 = 13:50
Hatton Station Hotel A0 05:53 06:53 - 07:20 - 08:20 = 09:20 - 10:20 - 1:20 - 12:20 - 13:20 -
Ellon Park + Ride arr 06:04 07:04 - 07:32 = 08:32 - 09:32 - 10:32 = 1:32 = 12:32 - 13:32 -

1 l % 1 . 1 4 1 % 1 z 1 = 1 : l *
Ellon Park + Ride dep 06:05 07:05 2 07:34 - 08:35 - 09:35 2 10:35 = 1:35 2 12:35 = 13:35 =
Ellon Market Street 06:10 Q7:10 - 07:39 - 08:40 = 09:40 - 10:40 - 140 - 12:40 - 13:40 -
Newburgh Primary School 06:20 07:20 = = : - z - = - - - - g = - =
Newburgh Eider Road = e - - - = - & - _ = £ £ E & = =
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr - - 07:34 - 08:04 - 09:09 - 10:09 - 1:09 - 12:09 - 13:09 - 14:09

) - ! : i - ! - ! . 1 - ! ; ! - !
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep z: T 07:36 = 08:06 = 09:11 = 10:1 - 11 = 12:1 - 13:1 - 141
Balmedie Blairton House 06:28 07:28 = 07:56 08:14 = ki = = - = ki = = = = =
Balmedie Eigie 06:30  07:30 2 o7:57 0816 ” - 2 . s 2 - . = g . -
Balmedie White Horse = = 07:46 s K = 09:21 = 10:21 - :21 < 12:21 - 13:21 - 14:21
Aberdeen Union Square 06:56 07:56 08:15 08:22 08:46 09:18 09:50 10:18 10:50 11:18 11:50 12:18 12:50 13:18 13:50 14:18 14:50

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)

-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd

-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St

-Urquhart Road -Morrisons King St

-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station e |
- Stap not served

Service 61will serve all stops. To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-

1 burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain

on the vehicle, which operates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com. or by signing up for email updates.

. X60/61/X63
/)‘ Stagecoach Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2
SATURDAY
X660 X63 Xe0 X63 X60 61 61 61 61 61 61

Peterhead Bus Station 14:00 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:45 18:45 20:15 2145
Stirling Village Station Road 14:10 14:41 15:10 15:41 16:10 16:40 1710 17:55 18:55 20:25 21:55
Cruden Bay = 14:50 =2 15:50 = 16:48 1718 18:03 19:03 20:33 22:03
Hatton Station Hotel A0 14:20 - 15:20 = 16:20 16:58 17:28 18:13 19:13 20:43 2213
Ellon Park + Ride arr 14:32 - 15:32 - 16:32 17:09 17:39 18:24 19:24 20:54 22:24

1 ) 1 - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep 14:35 7 15:35 - 16:35 1710 17:40 18:25 19:25 20:55 22:25
Ellon Market Street 14:40 - 15:40 - 16:40 1715 17:45 18:30 19:30 21:00 22:30
Newburgh Primary School - - - . - 17:25 17:55 18:40 19:40 21110 22:40
Newburgh Knockhall Rd arr = 15:09 = 16:09 - - = 2 - - -

- 1 - 1 : = & : = 2 =
Newburgh Knockhall Rd dep 5 15:1 = 16:11 - - - = - - -
Balmedie Blairton House i = & = = 17:33 18:03 18:48 19:48 21:18 22:48
Balmedie Elgie Road = - = - - 17:35 18:05 18:50 19:50 2120 22:50
Balmedie White Horse - 15:21 = 16:21 o
Aberdeen Union Square 15:18 15:50 16:18 16:50 17:18 18:01 18:31 19:16 20:16 2144 23:14

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q)

-Bridge of Don Barracks

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl)
-University Road
-Urquhart Road
-Mealmarket Street
-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops.

-Parkway(old AECC)
-Donmouth Road

-St Machar Dr/School Rd
-5t Peter St/Errol St
-Morrisons King St
-Adelphi

- Stop not served
To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-

1 burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which cperates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com. or by signing up for email updates.



X60/61/X63

ﬁ)}Stagecoach

Peterhead Ellon/Newburgh Aberdeen timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61
Peterhead Bus Station 07:55 0855 09:55 1:00 1200 1310 1420 1520 16:30 17:30  18:30  19:35 2140
Stirling Village 08:05 09:05 10:05 1110 1210 13:20 1430 15:30  16:40  17:40  18:40 1945 2150
Cruden Bay 0843 0943 1043 1118 12:18 13:28 1438 15:38 1648 1748 1848  19:53 2158
Hatton Station Hotel A90 08:23 09:23  10:23  1:28 12:28 1338 1448 1548 1658  17:58  18:58  20:03 22:08
Ellon Park + Ride arr 08:3¢  09:34 10:34  11:39  12:39 1349 1459  15:59  17:09  18:09  19:09  20:14 22119
1 1 1 1 1 ! 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep 08:36 09:36 10:36 1141 12:41 1351 15101 1601 T 1840 1940 2045 22:20
Ellon Market Street 08:41  09:41  10:41 146 12:46 1356  15:06 1606 1716 1815 19:15 20:20 22:25
Newburgh Primary School 08:51  09:51  10:51 1156 12:56  14:06 1516 16:16 17:26  18:25  19:25  20:30 22:35
Balmedie Blairton House 08:50 0959 10:59  12:04  13:04 14144 1524 1624 1734 18:33  19:33  20:38  22:43
Balmedie Elgie Road 09:01 10:01 1101 12:06 13:06 1416 1526  16:26 17:36  18:35  19:35  20:40 22145
Aberdeen Union Square 09:27  10:29  #:29  12:34 1334 1444 1550 1650  18:00  18:59  19:59  21:04 2309

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:
-Murcar(for B&Q) -Parkway(old AECC)

-Bridge of Don Barracks -Donmouth Road

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl) -St Machar Dr/School Rd

-University Road -St Peter St/Errol St

-Urguhart Road -Morrisons King St

-Mealmarket Street -Adelphi

-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops. = Stop not servad

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-

1 burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain
on the vehicle, which perates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com. or by signing up for email updates.

X60/61/X63

Stagecoach Aberdeen

Ellon/Newburgh Peterhead

timetable from Monday 21st August 2023

SUNDAY

61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61 61

Aberdeen Union Square 09:35 10:35 135  12:50 1350 1450 16:00 17:00 18:05 1945 2045 2115 2320
Balmedie Elgie Road 10:03 03  12:03 1318 1418 1518 16:28  17:28  18:31  19:40 20:40 2140 2345
Newburgh opp Primary School 10:14 114 1204 13:29 1429 1529 16:39  17:39  18:42  19:51  20:51 2151 2356
Ellon Market Street 10:24 11:24  12:24 1339 #4:39 1539 1649 17149 18:52 20:01 2101 2201 00:06
Ellon Park + Ride arr 10:27 1127 12:27 1342 1442 1542 1652 17:52  18:55  20:04 2104 22:04 00:09
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 ! 1 1 1 1 1
Ellon Park + Ride dep 10:28  11:28  12:28 1343 14:43 1543 16:55 17:55 18:56 20:05 21:05 22:05 0010
Hatton opp Station Hotel A90 10:38 11:38  12:38  13:53 14:53 1553 17:03 18:03 19:06 20:15 2115 2215 00:20
Cruden Bay Golf Road 10:45 11:45 12:45 1400 15:00 16:00 1710 1810 1913 20:22 2122 22:22  00:27
Stirling Village Station Road 10:55 11:55  12:55 1410 1510 1610 17:20 1820 19:23  20:32 2132 22:32  00:37
Peterhead Bus Station 106  12:06 1306 14:21 1621 1621 1731 18:31  19:3¢ 2043 2143 22:43  00:48

Services X60 and X63 only serve the following stops between Balmedie/Tipperty and Aberdeen:

-Murcar(for B&Q)

-Bridge of Don Barracks

- Lord Hay’s Road (for Lidl)
-University Road
-Urquhart Road
-Mealmarket Street
-Union Square Bus Station

Service 61 will serve all stops.

-Parkway(old AECC)
-Donmouth Road

-St Machar Dr/School Rd
-5t Peter St/Errol St
-Morrisons King St
-Adelphi

Stop not served

To comply with Drivers Hours regulations, this journey connects at Ellon Park + Ride or New-
burgh. The connection is guaranteed, through fares are available and customers may remain

on the vehicle, which cperates through.

You can also check journey information by going online at stagecoachbus.com. or by signing up for email updates.



